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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 23 Men, 200m Breaststroke 11 years and older
28.11.2020 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 3:21.07  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 2:59.74
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 3:04.75 322 1:31.89 1:32.86
2. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic 3:04.78 322 1:31.34 1:33.44
3. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:15.41 272 1:33.48 1:41.93
4. MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:29.25 221 1:43.07 1:46.18
5. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 3:40.20 190 1:45.05 1:55.15
6. KECOJEVIC, Teodor 09 Panta Rei 3:54.05 158 1:53.70 2:00.35
7. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:54.08 158 1:55.92 1:58.16
8. PALINIC, Andrija 09 Mornar 3:59.65 147 1:52.67 2:06.98
9. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 4:03.76 140 2:00.50 2:03.26

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 3:01.55 339 1:27.28 1:34.27
2. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 3:12.69 284 1:34.94 1:37.75
3. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 3:14.47 276 1:34.43 1:40.04
4. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka08 Vracar 3:26.50 230 1:41.42 1:45.08
5. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 3:38.01 196 1:45.71 1:52.30
6. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:52.14 162 1:53.22 1:58.92
7. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:54.41 157 1:54.26 2:00.15
8. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 4:03.49 140 2:00.54 2:02.95
9. LAZIC, Milos 08 Mornar 4:13.93 124 2:03.56 2:10.37

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:40.35 492 1:14.51 1:25.84
2. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 3:05.40 318 1:30.11 1:35.29
3. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:16.04 269 1:38.35 1:37.69
4. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:19.05 257 1:35.52 1:43.53
5. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 3:19.51 255 1:34.33 1:45.18
6. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 3:23.97 239 L 1:38.23 1:45.74
7. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 3:44.33 180 L 1:48.44 1:55.89

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:27.84 628 1:11.77 1:16.07
2. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 2:36.79 527 1:15.23 1:21.56
3. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:38.21 513 1:14.90 1:23.31
4. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:44.77 454 1:17.87 1:26.90
5. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:47.76 430 1:19.17 1:28.59
6. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 2:57.94 360 1:23.38 1:34.56
7. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 3:01.81 338 L 1:27.45 1:34.36
8. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 3:04.12 325 L 1:29.87 1:34.25
9. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 3:08.33 304 L 1:31.30 1:37.03

10. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Barakuda 3:08.54 303 L 1:29.07 1:39.47
11. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:20.39 252 L 1:34.82 1:45.57

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. April 2:26.47 646 1:11.93 1:14.54
2. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 2:26.55 645 1:12.52 1:14.03
3. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:27.84 628 1:11.77 1:16.07
4. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 2:36.79 527 1:15.23 1:21.56
5. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:38.21 513 1:14.90 1:23.31
6. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:40.35 492 1:14.51 1:25.84
7. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:44.77 454 1:17.87 1:26.90
8. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:47.76 430 1:19.17 1:28.59
9. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 2:57.94 360 1:23.38 1:34.56
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 23, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

10. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 3:01.55 339 1:27.28 1:34.27
11. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 3:01.81 338 L 1:27.45 1:34.36
12. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 3:04.12 325 L 1:29.87 1:34.25
13. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 3:04.75 322 1:31.89 1:32.86
14. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic 3:04.78 322 1:31.34 1:33.44
15. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 3:05.40 318 1:30.11 1:35.29
16. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 3:08.33 304 L 1:31.30 1:37.03
17. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Barakuda 3:08.54 303 L 1:29.07 1:39.47
18. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 3:12.69 284 1:34.94 1:37.75
19. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 3:14.47 276 1:34.43 1:40.04
20. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:15.41 272 1:33.48 1:41.93
21. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:16.04 269 1:38.35 1:37.69
22. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:19.05 257 1:35.52 1:43.53
23. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 3:19.51 255 1:34.33 1:45.18
24. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:20.39 252 L 1:34.82 1:45.57
25. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 3:23.97 239 L 1:38.23 1:45.74
26. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka08 Vracar 3:26.50 230 1:41.42 1:45.08
27. MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:29.25 221 1:43.07 1:46.18
28. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 3:38.01 196 1:45.71 1:52.30
29. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 3:40.20 190 1:45.05 1:55.15
30. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 3:44.33 180 L 1:48.44 1:55.89
31. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:52.14 162 1:53.22 1:58.92
32. KECOJEVIC, Teodor 09 Panta Rei 3:54.05 158 1:53.70 2:00.35
33. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:54.08 158 1:55.92 1:58.16
34. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:54.41 157 1:54.26 2:00.15
35. PALINIC, Andrija 09 Mornar 3:59.65 147 1:52.67 2:06.98
36. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 4:03.49 140 2:00.54 2:02.95
37. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 4:03.76 140 2:00.50 2:03.26
38. LAZIC, Milos 08 Mornar 4:13.93 124 2:03.56 2:10.37


